TOWN OF EAST GRANBY

STATE ELECTION
11/8/2016

At the State Election in the Town of East Granby, legally warned and held on November 8, 2016, the following
candidates received the number of votes annexed to their names respectively, for the office designated, as

reported by the Moderator.

OFFICE/CANDIDATE

President & Vice President
Clinton and Kaine (D)
Trump and Pence (R)
Johnson and Weld (L)

Stein and Baraka (G)
McMullin and Johnson (W1)

United States Senator
Richard Blumenthal (D)
Dan Carter (R)

Richard Blumenthal (W)
Richard Lion (L)

Jeffery Russell (G)

Representative in Congress
John B. Larson (D)

Matthew M. Corey (R )

John B. Larson (W)

S. Michael DeRosa (G)

State Senator
Annie Hornish (D)
John A. Kissel (R)
Annie Hornish (W)
John A. Kissel (1)

State Representative
Michael S. Malloy (D)
Tami Zawistowski (R )
Tami Zawistowski (1)

Registrar of Voters
Judith Geldhauser (D)
Carol Carrara (R)

D- Democratic R - Republican
L - Libertarian Party

Total names on registry list
Total names voted absentee

Total voted by same day registration

Total names voted in person
Total having voted
Percentage having voted

G - Green Party

OFFICIAL ABSENTEE EDR  HAND COUNT
1252 103 24 10
1255 81 33 2

132 10 6 1
34 2 0 0
0 0 0 5
1357 108 31 10
1087 74 26 2
122 6 5 1
37 2 0 0
31 2 0 0
1259 112 28 10
1164 73 22 2
118 4 5 0
50 2 3 1
1026 93 19 9
1414 89 34 2
91 3 2 0
71 3 5 1
1042 86 26 10
1504 97 30 2
87 3 4 0
1102 90 22 8
1390 89 35 2
W - Working Families |- Independent

WI - Write In

3724
210
66
2726
3003
81%

R. Bradley Wolfe
Head Moderator

Received for Record November 9, 2016

By: Christine Gallagher, Town Clerk

TOTAL

1389
1371
149
36

1506
1189
134
39
33

1409
1261
127
56

1147
1539
96
80

1164
1633
94

1222
1516



