## TOWN OF EAST GRANBY STATE ELECTION 11/8/2016

At the State Election in the Town of East Granby, legally warned and held on November 8, 2016, the following candidates received the number of votes annexed to their names respectively, for the office designated, as reported by the Moderator.

OFFICE/CANDIDATE	OFFICIAL	<u>ABSENTEE</u>	<u>EDR</u>	HAND COUNT	<u>TOTAL</u>
President & Vice President					
Clinton and Kaine (D)	1252	103	24	10	1389
Trump and Pence (R)	1255	81	33	2	1371
Johnson and Weld (L)	132	10	6	1	149
Stein and Baraka (G)	34	2	0	0	36
McMullin and Johnson (WI)	0	0	0	5	5
United States Senator					
Richard Blumenthal (D)	1357	108	31	10	1506
Dan Carter (R)	1087	74	26	2	1189
Richard Blumenthal (W)	122	6	5	1	134
Richard Lion (L)	37	2	0	0	39
Jeffery Russell (G)	31	2	0	0	33
Representative in Congress					
John B. Larson (D)	1259	112	28	10	1409
Matthew M. Corey (R)	1164	73	22	2	1261
John B. Larson (W)	118	4	5	0	127
S. Michael DeRosa (G)	50	2	3	1	56
State Senator					
Annie Hornish (D)	1026	93	19		1147
John A. Kissel (R)	1414	89	34		1539
Annie Hornish (W)	91	3	2		96
John A. Kissel (I)	71	3	5	1	80
State Representative					
Michael S. Malloy (D)	1042	86	26	10	1164
Tami Zawistowski (R)	1504	97	30	2	1633
Tami Zawistowski (I)	87	3	4	0	94
Registrar of Voters					
Judith Geldhauser (D)	1102	90	22		1222
Carol Carrara (R)	1390	89	35	2	1516

D- Democratic R - Republican W - Working Families I- Independent L - Libertarian Party G - Green Party WI - Write In

Total names on registry list	3724
Total names voted absentee	210
Total voted by same day registration	66
Total names voted in person	2726
Total having voted	3003
Percentage having voted	81%

R. Bradley Wolfe Head Moderator

Received for Record November 9, 2016 By: Christine Gallagher, Town Clerk